Year 7 Girls

Kennet

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

EMILIA HORBOROUGH
ELIZA WHEEN

DAISY SHANAGHER
MIMI BEVAN

JESS EKE

MINNIE MANNING
EFFIE MORRIS
BETTIE SUROWIEC
SERENA BARNES
VERITY SMITH
CONNIE CROOKS
ISABELLA BUCKNELL

North Wiltshire

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Salisbury

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

Swindon

501
502

12/01/2024

BELLA PILLINGER
EVELYN BERRY
NAOMI THOMAS
SOPHIE HUNTON
RUTH COPEMAN
ELODIE NEALE
SASHA BRADBURY
GRACIE CRABTREE
VIOLET HOADLEY
MINNA HARDMAN
POPPY GREEN
NIAMH MAY

ISLA HEWLETT (R)

LIZZIE RIED

PHOEBE CONNOR
CHLOE GROSS
EMELIA STEWART
ARABELLA LEE-ELLIOTT
EVA HAMMOND
MEGAN BASEY
SOPHIE EARLE

OLIVIA LEWIS
FLORENCE TITCOMBE
RUBY ADAMS
AMELIA GROSS

CHARISSA GRIFFITHS-CLACK

OLIVIA PORTON

Swindon (cont)

503 AMY HARRIS

504 HARRIET MATTHEWS
505 LOWRI PROSSER
506 MARIANNA BARRY
507 MOLLY SARGENT
508 LAILA PURCELL

509 TILLY JANISZEUSKA
510 CHARLOTTE FULLER
511 AMELIATO

512 AZARIA WILLIAMS
West Wiltshire

629 ADIE GAVAZZI

630 ERIN O'PRAY

631 EVIE CLARKE

632 EMILIA WILLIAMS
633 MEREDITH MARTIN
634 IMOGEN SMART
635 ANNA QICA

636 ELSIE WILLIAMS

WSAA XC Championships 2024

Hosted by Wiltshire Schools™ Athletic Association
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